PORTWEST

B0165 - Paddington S1P SRC

Collection: Smart

Upper: Suedeleather

Lining: SmellStop Antiodor and Antibacterial*
Midsole: Steel

Toecap: Steel

Sole: Antifatigue AirTech Single Density
Outer Carton: 10

Smart
The best quality-price ratio, for a clever shoe that responds to every
need.

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S1P (SRC)
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Features

- Anti-static footwear

- 200 joules resistant toe-cap

- Puncture resistant sole

- Shock absorption in the heel region
- Hydrocarbons resistant

- Men’s width
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PORTWEST

B0165 - Paddington S1P SRC
Commodity Code: 6403400000

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House

AN.C.I. Servizi S.R.L (CIMAC) (Notified Body No.: NB: 0465)
Via Alberto Riva Villasanta, 3

, Italy

Cert No: F-113-04207-21

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

B0165BEO38
B0165BEO39
B0165BEO40
B0165BEO41
B0165BEO42
B0165BE0O43
B0165BEO44
B0165BEO45
B0165BEO46
BO165BEO47
B0165BE0O48
B0165BE0O49

Colour

Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange

Beige/Orange

Weight(Kg)
1.2900
1.3200
1.3600
1.2920
1.3030
1.4700
1.5000
1.5500
1.6000
1.6200
1.7000
1.7000

Cubic(m?®)
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989

EAN13

8034003182182
8034003182199
8034003182205
8034003182212
8034003182229
8034003182236
8034003182243
8034003182250
8034003182267
8034003182274
8057741716846
8057741716853

GTIN/DUN14
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